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HAME(E T 2013-41 YR (2013 FEMEE - frae@ET /s HET)

S A HEWH

B | T | B | ¥ g w | | BE
g | | R | A WA | e

A | s | m | m @ |
2013 50 31.44 1758 | 0.00| 00| 99.0| 36.8 | 0.24 | 37.0 62.0 62.0
2014 0 31.64 19.01 000| 12| 5191 383 | 0.24 | 385 134 75.4
2015 0 31.82 19.79 0.00| 15| 5311401 ]| 0.24 | 404 12.7 88.1
2016 0 31.90 20.48 0.00| 18| 5411|419 | 0.24 | 42.2 12.0 100.1
2017 0 31.89 21.22 0.00| 20| 55.1143.7| 0.24 | 44.0 11.2 111.3
2018 0 31.82 21.98 0.00| 22| 56.0] 455 | 0.24 | 45.8 10.2 1215
2019 0 31.73 2284 | 000| 24| 57.0| 476 | 0.24 | 47.9 9.1 130.6
2020 0 31.60 23.89 0.00| 26| 5811|498 | 0.24 | 50.1 8.0 138.7
2021 0 31.46 24.99 0.00| 28| 59.2 1522 | 0.24 | 525 6.8 145.4
2022 0 31.29 26.13 0.00| 29| 60.3|54.7| 0.24 | 55.0 5.4 150.8
2023 0 31.05 27.30 0.00| 30| 614|574 | 0.24 | 57.6 3.7 154.5
2024 0 30.81 2854 | 0.00| 3.1| 624 | 60.0| 0.24 | 60.3 2.2 156.7
2025 0 30.60 2985 | 0.00| 3.1| 63.6| 62.7| 0.24 | 63.0 0.6 157.3
2026 0 30.44 31.18 0.00| 31| 64.8| 65.4| 0.24 | 65.6 -0.8 156.5
2027 0 30.29 32.48 0.00| 31| 659 67.8| 0.24 | 68.1 2.2 154.3
2028 0 30.10 33.95 0.00| 31| 671 70.7| 0.24 | 71.0 -3.8 150.5
2029 0 29.91 35.32 0.00| 30| 682 ]| 73.3| 0.24 | 73.6 5.3 145.1
2030 0 29.74 36.68 0.00| 29| 693 ]| 75.7| 0.24 | 75.9 -6.6 138.6
2031 0 29.62 37.99 0.00| 28| 704 | 77.7| 0.24 | 78.0 -7.6 131.0
2032 0 29.52 39.22 000| 26| 714 ]| 795 | 0.24 | 79.7 -84 122.6
2033 0 29.37 40.59 000| 25| 724|813 | 0.24 | 81.6 9.1 1134
2034 0 29.21 4184 | 000| 23| 73.3| 83.1| 0.24 | 83.3 -10.0 103.4
2035 0 29.08 4304 | 000| 21| 742 | 848 | 0.24 | 85.0 -10.8 92.6
2036 0 29.03 4414 | 000| 19| 750| 86.4 | 0.24 | 86.6 -11.6 81.0
2037 0 29.00 4509 | 0.00| 16| 75.7| 878 | 0.24 | 88.0 -12.3 68.7
2038 0 28.96 46.06 000| 14| 7641892 | 0.24 | 894 -13.0 55.6
2039 0 28.91 46.96 000| 11| 77.0]1 904 | 0.24 | 90.6 -13.6 42.0
2040 0 28.89 4778 | 0.00| 0.8| 7751914 | 0.24 | 91.6 -14.1 27.9
2041 0 28.93 48.49 000| 06| 7801921 | 0.24 | 92.3 -14.3 13.5
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